
THE VISCOUNT - Sidelock ejector
Best English fine rose & scroll engraving 
Highly figured Turkish walnut stock with finest hand chequering
Weight: 7lbs (12 bore)
In a compact leather covered ABS case 
Includes gunfit and made to measure stock

THE SOVEREIGN - Boxlock ejector
Deep cut scroll engraving 
Beautifully figured Turkish walnut stock with oil finish
Weight: 6lbs 15oz (12 bore)
In compact ABS case
Includes gunfit  

EXTRAS AVAILABLE
Solid gold stock oval (initialing extra - £33 per letter)
Solid silver stock oval (initialing extra - £33 per letter)
Exhibition grade walnut (individual quote required)
Extra for 32” (12 bore only)
Made to measure stock for Sovereign
Made to measure stock over 15½”
Rizzini multi-choke
Teague multi-choke (Individual quote required)
Single trigger
Viscount additional barrels - 28” - 30” fixed choke
Sovereign additional barrels - 28”- 30” fixed choke
Upgrade to leather covered ABS case (Sovereign only)
Additional charge for pairs of guns
Custom engraving

A 50% deposit is required with all orders, the balance being due upon completion.
All prices include VAT.

WILLIAM POWELL CONTINENTAL 
SHOTGUN PRICE LIST JULY 2023

SIDE BY SIDE

William Powell Limited, Carrs House, Tramway, Banbury, Oxfordshire OX16 5TD
Tel: 01295 661035   Email: info@williampowellgunroom.com   Visit: williampowellgunroom.com

£13,000

 

£5,500

POA
POA
POA
£260
£850

£1,350
£185
POA
FOC

£2,300
£1,750

£800
+15%
POA


