

## WILLIAM POWELL CONTINENTAL SHOTGUN PRICE LIST JULY 2023



£5,500

## SIDE BY SIDE

THE VISCOUNT - Sidelock ejector

Best English fine rose & scroll engraving

Highly figured Turkish walnut stock with finest hand chequering

Weight: 7lbs (12 bore)

In a compact leather covered ABS case
Includes gunfit and made to measure stock

THE SOVEREIGN - Boxlock ejector
Deep cut scroll engraving
Beautifully figured Turkish walnut stock with oil finish
Weight: 6lbs 15oz (12 bore)
In compact ABS case
Includes gunfit

## **EXTRAS AVAILABLE**

Solid gold stock oval (initialing extra - £33 per letter)	POA
Solid silver stock oval (initialing extra - £33 per letter)	POA
Exhibition grade walnut (individual quote required)	POA
Extra for 32" (12 bore only)	£260
Made to measure stock for Sovereign	£850
Made to measure stock over 15½"	£1,350
Rizzini multi-choke	£185
Teague multi-choke (Individual quote required)	POA
Single trigger	FOC
Viscount additional barrels - 28" - 30" fixed choke	£2,300
Sovereign additional barrels - 28"- 30" fixed choke	£1,750
Upgrade to leather covered ABS case (Sovereign only)	£800
Additional charge for pairs of guns	+15%
Custom engraving	POA

A 50% deposit is required with all orders, the balance being due upon completion. All prices include VAT.